Tag#

*Wrap for

322/302

308
303
337/311
313
305
304
306
301/300
309

318
315

*Name
Address

Phone

*Cutting

LAMB

Customer notified

Initials MD
Color
Kill date
Aging  3-5DAYS
inches TO Roast Cut date
*REC'D CUT FROM:
Pkgs WAL
Lamb Chops
Per Pkg DESCRIPTION
Shoulder Stks WHOLE
Shoulder Rsts HALF _ Hide Fee $ 5.00
Leg Rst/Stk Cut/ Wrap / Freeze $ 145.00
Rib Roast ELW  Rolled Seasoned Roast
Stew Meat Each 2.00 $ -
Ground Tray/Wt Sausage
Ribs 1T
Liver/Heart _ Tax
Kidney L Total $§  150.00
Fries
Shanks Product Wt
Storage
%
HOTCHKISS MEATS, INC, 219 HIGH, P.O. BOX 567, HOTCHKISS, CO 81419
by Letter Phone Msg




