Tag# _			LA	MB			Initials	MD	
	*Name						Color		
	Address						Kill date		
	Phone						- Aging	3-5 [DAYS
_		inches		ТО	Ro	ast	Cut date		
Wrap for			*REC'E	CUT FRO	Э Μ:				
. –	*Cutting	•	Pkgs		WX				
322/302		Lamb Chops							
_		Per Pkg					DESCRIPTIO	N	
308_		Shoulder Stks		WHOLE _					
303_		Shoulder Rsts		HALF		Hide Fee		\$	5.0
337/311		Leg Rst/Stk				Cut / Wrap	/ Freeze	\$	145.0
313_		Rib Roast		ELW		Rolled Seas	soned Roas	t	
305		Stew Meat					Each 2.00	\$	-
304		Ground		т	ray / Wt	Sausage	-		
306		Ribs		1_					
301/300		Liver/Heart		2			Tax		
309		Kidney		3			Total	\$	150.00
318		Fries		_					
315		Shanks		Pro	oduct Wt		-		
		-			Storage		_		
					%				
	HOTCHK	ISS MEATS, INC, 219 HI	GH, P.O. BOX 5	67, HOTCI	HKISS, CO	D 81419			
Custome	er notified	, ,	by	Letter	,	Phone	Msg		